
ECO

This road sweeper courts you!

for small  

tractors, communal  

vehicles & small  

loaders!
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The ECO has primarily been made for cost-
conscious farmers who want a first-quality 
road sweeper. Thanks to multiple working 
widths this road sweeper cannot only be 
attached to tractors, but also to yard loaders 
and small fork-lifts. A variety of hitch systems 
guarantee an optimum fitment to your carrier-
vehicle. Basic equipment incl. brand-named 
wheels with height adjustment, mechanical 
angling incl. shear-off bolts and a resistant  
PP-brush.

hopper incl. PU-lipside brush and 3rd  
support-wheel

hitch systems

• 	Three-point linkage incl. parking stand

• 	Yard- and Front Loader attachment / 
Fork-tine system incl. parallelogram and pendulum 
compensation incl. height adjustment

• 	A-frame incl. pendulum adaptor

LevellingParallelogram

Quality for cost-conscious people!

options
• 	hopper

• 	PU-lip on hopper as a protection against rabb-
les; is to avoid side-slip of stonelets

• 	hydraulic tip

• 	3rd support wheel for a regular  
bottom guidance

• 	hydraulic angling (1 additional  
double-acting hydraulic drive circuit required)

• 	heavy-duty wheels for hard work

• 	PTO-drive via PTO-shaft

• 	hydraulic side brush for corner sweeping

• 	extra colour shade

*	 incl. three-point linkage 

technical data 150 180 230 260

working width  
(straigt/angled)	                   cm

150 /  
141

180 /  
169

230 /  
216

260 /  
244

brush ø   	                           mm 520 520 520 520

total width   	                      cm 185 215 260 290

required oil flow  
(for 160 bar)	                   l/min.

25-30 25-30 30-40 30-40

weight simple sweeping*  kg 194 205 225 237

weight incl. hopper*          kg 264 283 316 336

fill capacity                                  l 135 161 200 226
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