## This road sweeper courts you!



for small tractors, communal vehicles & small loaders!









## **Quality for cost-conscious people!**

The **ECO** has primarily been made for costconscious farmers who want a first-quality road sweeper. Thanks to multiple working widths this road sweeper cannot only be attached to tractors, but also to yard loaders and small fork-lifts. A variety of hitch systems guarantee an optimum fitment to your carriervehicle. Basic equipment incl. brand-named wheels with height adjustment, mechanical angling incl. shear-off bolts and a resistant PP-brush.

technical data	150	180	230	260	
working width (straigt/angled) cm	150 / 141	180 / 169	230 / 216	260 / 244	and non-binding
brush ø mm	520	520	520	520	and no
total width cm	185	215	260	290	approx
required oil flow (for 160 bar) l/min.	25-30	25-30	30-40	30-40	are
weight simple sweeping* kg	194	205	225	237	and weights
weight incl. hopper* kg	264	283	316	336	
fill capacity	135	161	200	226	Measurements

\* incl. three-point linkage

## options

- hopper
- PU-lip on hopper as a protection against rabbles; is to avoid side-slip of stonelets
- hydraulic tip
- 3rd support wheel for a regular bottom guidance
- hydraulic angling (1 additional double-acting hydraulic drive circuit required)
- heavy-duty wheels for hard work
- PTO-drive via PTO-shaft
- hydraulic side brush for corner sweeping
- extra colour shade

## hitch systems

- Three-point linkage incl. parking stand
- Yard- and Front Loader attachment /
  Fork-tine system incl. parallelogram and pendulum
  compensation incl. height adjustment
- A-frame incl. pendulum adaptor



side brush and 3rd support-wheel



hopper incl. PU-lip





Parallelogram